Picture: Description: Code:
Padlocks Brass
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 261-20MM LOCKTC261
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 262-25MM LOCKTC262
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 263-32MM LOCKTC263
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 264-38MM LOCKTC264
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 265-50MM LOCKTC265
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 32MM L/SHACKLE LOCKTC263LS
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 38MM L/SHACKLE LOCKTC264LS
LOCK VICTRIX BRASS 50MM LONG SHACKLE LOCKTC265LS
LOCK VICTRIX CARD BRASS ASST. 12's LOCKTCCARDBR
Padlocks Steel
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 361-20MM LOCKTC361
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 362-25MM LOCKTC362
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 363-32MM LOCKTC363
LOCK VICTRIX IRON  32MM L/SHACKLE LOCKTC363LS
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 364-38MM LOCKTC364
LOCK VICTRIX IRON  38MM L/SHACKLE LOCKTC364LS
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 365-50MM LOCKTC365
LOCK VICTRIX STEEL 50MM LONG SHACKLE LOCKTC365LS
LOCK VICTRIX IRON 366-63MM LOCKTC366
LOCK VICTRIX CARD STEEL ASST. 12's LOCKTCCARDST
Security Padlocks
LOCK SECURITY C/PLATED 50MM LOCKSECCP50
LOCK SECURITY C/PLATED 70MM LOCKSECCP70
LOCK SECURITY C/PLATED 90MM LOCKSECCP90
Lever Locksets
LOCKSET 2-LEVER (ECONO) LOCK2L
LOCKSET 3-LEVER (ECONO) LOCK3L
LOCKSET 4-LEVER (ECONO) LOCK4L
LOCK CHROME 5 LEVER LOCK5L
Cylinder Locksets
LOCKSET DBL. CYLINDER LOCKCYLD
Locks